Technische Berufsschule Ziirich

8090 Ziirich

Stundenplan 2024/2025
Informationstechnik

Untis 2024
23.9.2024 9:14

DEN

Devlin Neil

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

715
8:00

8:10
8:55

9:05
9:50

10:10
10:55

11:05
11:50

12:00
12:45

13:00
13:45

AP 24a
431
AU-UB1
Q1

13:55
14:40

15:00
15:45

15:55
16:40

PE 24c
431
AU-U61
Q3

16:50
17:35




